
INSCRITOS JDM SERIE BASICA
ALUCHE 18/03/2023

Nombre 1 Apellido 2 Apellido Sexo Fecha Nac Categoria Club o Colegio Prueba Grupo
AITANA LENCE DEL COSO F 08/12/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
AITANA RODRIGUEZ-BOBITO TABAREZ F 01/07/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
CAMINO ISIDORO VEGA F 27/10/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
ISABELLA GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ F 05/10/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
LUCIA LOPEZ DE LA RICA LOPEZ-PINTOR F 11/05/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MARIA ALONSO HUEGA F 31/01/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MARIA LOPEZ-AMOR GARCIA F 24/04/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
PAULA MARIN MUÑOZ F 15/02/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
RITA FRANCO ROMAN F 22/01/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
SILVIA PRADERA ALBA F 05/03/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
WEZA DOMINGOS MUÑOZ F 27/05/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
RITA FRANCO ROMAN F 22/01/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO ALTURA GRUPO B
WEZA DOMINGOS MUÑOZ F 27/05/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO ALTURA GRUPO B
AITANA LENCE DEL COSO F 08/12/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
AITANA RODRIGUEZ-BOBITO TABAREZ F 01/07/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
CAMINO ISIDORO VEGA F 27/10/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
ISABELLA GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ F 05/10/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
LUCIA LOPEZ DE LA RICA LOPEZ-PINTOR F 11/05/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
MARIA ALONSO HUEGA F 31/01/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
MARIA LOPEZ-AMOR GARCIA F 24/04/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
PAULA MARIN MUÑOZ F 15/02/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
SILVIA PRADERA ALBA F 05/03/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA GRUPO A
MARTIN NARVAEZ MUÑOZ M 30/01/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MARTIN PAVON MORILLAS M 03/06/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MARTIN NARVAEZ MUÑOZ M 30/01/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA
MARTIN PAVON MORILLAS M 03/06/2011 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA
ELENA SANTAMARIA CARBONERAS F 01/12/2013 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
PAULA PAVON MORILLAS F 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
ELENA SANTAMARIA CARBONERAS F 01/12/2013 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO B
PAULA PAVON MORILLAS F 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO B
ALEXIS JAVIER MENDEZ MANZANO M 01/08/2013 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
DIEGO NAVARRO SIERRA M 30/06/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
GABRIEL ANGULO CARO M 25/02/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
GAEL CASAREJOS GUTIERREZ M 07/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
TOMAS RAISBECK SAFARA M 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
ANDONI ACHUTEGUI GAMERO M 16/02/2013 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
ALEXIS JAVIER MENDEZ MANZANO M 01/08/2013 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO A
DIEGO NAVARRO SIERRA M 30/06/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO A
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GABRIEL ANGULO CARO M 25/02/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO A
GAEL CASAREJOS GUTIERREZ M 07/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO A
TOMAS RAISBECK SAFARA M 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO A
ANDONI ACHUTEGUI GAMERO M 16/02/2013 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD GRUPO A
ALBA PEREZ-GOICOCHEA KERGAL F 08/04/2008 CADETE ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
ALBA PEREZ-GOICOCHEA KERGAL F 08/04/2008 CADETE ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
FERNANDO DE LAS HERAS BELINCHON M 22/08/2008 CADETE ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
AFRICA AGUERRALDE DEL POZO F 27/04/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
ANA LOPEZ-AMOR GARCIA F 08/01/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
LAURA RANERA FERNANDEZ F 08/04/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
LOLA LOPEZ ALCANTARA F 29/09/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
PAULA DEL VALLE REIGOSA F 13/07/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
RITA LANZAT TEJERINA F 12/09/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
ROSA MARIA GARCIA HERNANDO F 29/12/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
AFRICA AGUERRALDE DEL POZO F 27/04/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
ANA LOPEZ-AMOR GARCIA F 08/01/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
LAURA RANERA FERNANDEZ F 08/04/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
LOLA LOPEZ ALCANTARA F 29/09/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
PAULA DEL VALLE REIGOSA F 13/07/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
RITA LANZAT TEJERINA F 12/09/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
ROSA MARIA GARCIA HERNANDO F 29/12/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
VEGA HERRERO MORO F 09/10/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
ANGEL GARCIA JUAREZ M 19/04/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
JOSE MARIA GARCIA JUAREZ M 19/04/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
MATIAS LOPEZ ORTA M 14/05/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 1000
ANGEL GARCIA JUAREZ M 19/04/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
JOSE MARIA GARCIA JUAREZ M 19/04/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
MATIAS LOPEZ ORTA M 14/05/2009 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
PEDRO GARCIA BALBOA M 10/08/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
TELMO GOMEZ-RODULFO CRESPO M 10/04/2010 INFANTIL ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
ALICIA BLANCO JIMENEZ F 03/06/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
ANTIA LEMA RIBOTA F 12/11/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
ALICIA BLANCO JIMENEZ F 03/06/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA ALTURA GRUPO B
VICTORIA NIETO TUCHEN F 12/12/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA GRUPO A
JUAN JOSE LORENZO TEJADA M 03/11/2011 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
JUAN JOSE LORENZO TEJADA M 03/11/2011 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA ALTURA
LEYA GARRIDO ANCIZU F 08/09/2013 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
LEYA GARRIDO ANCIZU F 08/09/2013 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD GRUPO B
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ELIAS NIETO TUCHEN M 24/12/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD GRUPO A
NORA MARTIN SUTIL F 07/07/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
ALEJANDRA PASCUAL MADRIGAL F 07/09/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
CLARA HERRAEZ CABALLERO F 06/07/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
HENAR BARBERO MARTINEZ F 15/11/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
ALEJANDRA PASCUAL MADRIGAL F 07/09/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA GRUPO B
CLARA HERRAEZ CABALLERO F 06/07/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA GRUPO B
HENAR BARBERO MARTINEZ F 15/11/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA GRUPO B
NORA MARTIN SUTIL F 07/07/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA GRUPO A
GONZALO TRILLO GARCIA M 12/02/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
MIGUEL TRILLO GARCIA M 04/12/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
ELIAS SANTOS GONZALEZ M 29/12/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
YAGO BAUTISTA CODESO M 06/08/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
EDUARDO LOPEZ DE FELIPE M 24/02/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
SANTIAGO CANOVAS BAIDES M 30/09/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
ALEJANDRO DOMINGUEZ ABUIN M 14/01/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
HECTOR PASCUAL MUÑOZ M 26/09/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
LUCAS CASTRO POHL M 20/03/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
GONZALO TRILLO GARCIA M 12/02/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA
MIGUEL TRILLO GARCIA M 04/12/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA
ELIAS SANTOS GONZALEZ M 29/12/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA
ANDRES ORGAZ PEREZ M 23/03/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA
EDUARDO LOPEZ DE FELIPE M 24/02/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA
LUCAS CASTRO POHL M 20/03/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL ALTURA
YAGO BAUTISTA CODESO M 06/08/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA
ANDRES ORGAZ PEREZ M 23/03/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA
SANTIAGO CANOVAS BAIDES M 30/09/2011 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA
ALEJANDRO DOMINGUEZ ABUIN M 14/01/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA
HECTOR PASCUAL MUÑOZ M 26/09/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA
ALEJANDRA DURAN DOMINGUEZ F 26/11/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
LEIRE HERRAEZ CABALLERO F 27/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
CAROLINA VILA GILABERT F 01/06/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
VALERIA MARTIN SUTIL F 31/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
MAIALEN GALARREGUI ALONSO F 16/06/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
ALEJANDRA DURAN DOMINGUEZ F 26/11/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
LEIRE HERRAEZ CABALLERO F 27/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
CAROLINA VILA GILABERT F 01/06/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
VALERIA MARTIN SUTIL F 31/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
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MAIALEN GALARREGUI ALONSO F 16/06/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
IKER HUERTAS BONILLA M 19/12/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
MIGUEL CORTES RAGEL M 12/09/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
SERGIO NAVARRO PALACIOS M 03/12/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
IVAN SERRANO OTERO M 17/05/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
MARCO CASTRO POHL M 11/10/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
IKER HUERTAS BONILLA M 19/12/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
MIGUEL CORTES RAGEL M 12/09/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
SERGIO NAVARRO PALACIOS M 03/12/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
IVAN SERRANO OTERO M 17/05/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
MARCO CASTRO POHL M 11/10/2013 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
PAULA ORGAZ PEREZ F 23/12/2008 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
NAHIA GALARREGUI ALONSO F 09/03/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
PAULA ORGAZ PEREZ F 23/12/2008 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
NAHIA GALARREGUI ALONSO F 09/03/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
PABLO PINDADO ALONSO M 23/02/2008 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
LEONARDO ALONSO RODRIGUEZ M 17/01/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
GABRIEL NAVAS MARTOS M 14/01/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 100 MV
LUIS ANGEL PILAMUNGA BALLA M 11/04/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 100 MV
ALFONSO FALO BELLO M 19/10/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 100 MV
GABRIEL NAVAS MARTOS M 14/01/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
LUIS ANGEL PILAMUNGA BALLA M 11/04/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
ALFONSO FALO BELLO M 19/10/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
PABLO PINDADO ALONSO M 23/02/2008 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
LEONARDO ALONSO RODRIGUEZ M 17/01/2007 CADETE ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
VERA PUENTES MENDEZ F 01/11/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
JULIA PINDADO ALONSO F 03/03/2010 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
IRUNE BARBERO MARTINEZ F 06/01/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
CLARA DE LA ROCA MORAN F 02/04/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
VERA PUENTES MENDEZ F 01/11/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
JULIA PINDADO ALONSO F 03/03/2010 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
IRUNE BARBERO MARTINEZ F 06/01/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
CLARA DE LA ROCA MORAN F 02/04/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
ANTONIO JUANAS MORALES M 01/05/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
JAVIER AROCA RODRIGUEZ M 15/12/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
ALFREDO HIDALGO MERLO M 07/03/2010 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
SERGIO GUIJARRO VINADER M 21/11/2010 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 1000
ANTONIO JUANAS MORALES M 01/05/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
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JAVIER AROCA RODRIGUEZ M 15/12/2009 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
ALFREDO HIDALGO MERLO M 07/03/2010 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
SERGIO GUIJARRO VINADER M 21/11/2010 INFANTIL ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
SARA NUÑEZ ABAD F 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
JULIA INGELMO MILAN F 11/12/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
ANA PEREA SANCHEZ F 06/12/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
SARA NUÑEZ ABAD F 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
ANA PEREA SANCHEZ F 06/12/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
JULIA INGELMO MILAN F 11/12/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO B
MATEO TORRES SANCHEZ M 27/07/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
DANIEL NUÑEZ ABAD M 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
LLUC ORTIZ MARTIN M 30/11/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
IKER VELASCO FERNANDEZ M 29/12/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
ADRIAN CABRERO LOPEZ M 08/08/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
MATEO TORRES SANCHEZ M 27/07/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
DANIEL NUÑEZ ABAD M 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
LLUC ORTIZ MARTIN M 30/11/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
IKER VELASCO FERNANDEZ M 29/12/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
ADRIAN CABRERO LOPEZ M 08/08/2013 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD GRUPO A
ALEJANDRA SANTIAGO LEON F 25/10/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA 500
LOLA GARCIA FEITO F 23/04/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA 500
MARIA ABOLLADO MARTINEZ-MEDIERO F 04/05/2011 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA 500
NORA DOLADO GONZALEZ F 09/05/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA 500
CECILIA GARCIA GONZALEZ F 31/03/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA ALTURA GRUPO B
LOLA GARCIA FEITO F 23/04/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA ALTURA GRUPO B
NAIA CAMY MIGUELAÑEZ F 24/02/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA ALTURA GRUPO B
NORA DOLADO GONZALEZ F 09/05/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA ALTURA GRUPO B
SOFIA CRISTINA MOXTER SOLIS F 27/01/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA ALTURA GRUPO B
ALEJANDRA SANTIAGO LEON F 25/10/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA JABALINA GRUPO A
CECILIA GARCIA GONZALEZ F 31/03/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA JABALINA GRUPO A
MARIA ABOLLADO MARTINEZ-MEDIERO F 04/05/2011 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA JABALINA GRUPO A
NAIA CAMY MIGUELAÑEZ F 24/02/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA JABALINA GRUPO A
SOFIA CRISTINA MOXTER SOLIS F 27/01/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA JABALINA GRUPO A
CEFERINO TELLERIARTE M 15/02/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA 500
HUGO CAMY MIGUELAÑEZ M 24/02/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA ALTURA
CEFERINO TELLERIARTE M 15/02/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA JABALINA
HUGO CAMY MIGUELAÑEZ M 24/02/2012 ALEVIN CEIP ALHAMBRA JABALINA
DANIELA GARCIA GARCIA F 26/08/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP ALHAMBRA 500
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DANIELA GARCIA GARCIA F 26/08/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP ALHAMBRA LONGITUD GRUPO B
ANGEL DANIEL DELGADO FAUNDEZ M 09/09/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP ALHAMBRA 500
ANGEL DANIEL DELGADO FAUNDEZ M 09/09/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP ALHAMBRA LONGITUD GRUPO A
ABHISHEK SORIANO SANZ M 01/03/2010 INFANTIL CEIP ALHAMBRA 1000
ABHISHEK SORIANO SANZ M 01/03/2010 INFANTIL CEIP ALHAMBRA PESO
LAURA ALVAREZ DE BENITO F 09/10/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA ALTURA GRUPO B
SELMA FRANCO BIKRIA F 03/10/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA ALTURA GRUPO B
LAURA ALVAREZ DE BENITO F 09/10/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA GRUPO A
SELMA FRANCO BIKRIA F 03/10/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA GRUPO A
ELIAS SCHMIDT FERRO M 23/09/2012 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 500
MATIAS KUTIK GASSET M 06/09/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 500
PABLO ALVAREZ DE BENITO M 09/10/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 500
SAMUEL LOPEZ CARRASCO M 30/08/2012 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA ALTURA
ELIAS SCHMIDT FERRO M 23/09/2012 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA
MATIAS KUTIK GASSET M 06/09/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA
PABLO ALVAREZ DE BENITO M 09/10/2011 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA
SAMUEL LOPEZ CARRASCO M 30/08/2012 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA
ISABEL MARSAL PRIETO F 05/04/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 500
ISABEL MARSAL PRIETO F 05/04/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA LONGITUD GRUPO B
MARIO GONZALO MARCOS M 20/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 500
MARIO GONZALO MARCOS M 20/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA LONGITUD GRUPO A
SANTIAGO RENGIJO SANCHEZ M 25/03/2010 INFANTIL CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 1000
SANTIAGO RENGIJO SANCHEZ M 25/03/2010 INFANTIL CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA PESO
ALAEEDDINE LAHLOU LEMCHAREH M 04/03/2011 ALEVIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
ALAEEDDINE LAHLOU LEMCHAREH M 04/03/2011 ALEVIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET JABALINA
AINHOA IRINA TOÑANEZ FLEITAS F 15/09/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
ANNTONELLA ALESSANDRA CONQUISTA CASTILLO F 07/06/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
NICOLL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ F 04/11/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
SARA LUCIA DAS NEVES AGUIAR F 27/08/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
AINHOA IRINA TOÑANEZ FLEITAS F 15/09/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD GRUPO B
ANNTONELLA ALESSANDRA CONQUISTA CASTILLO F 07/06/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD GRUPO B
NICOLL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ F 04/11/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD GRUPO B
SARA LUCIA DAS NEVES AGUIAR F 27/08/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD GRUPO B
ENRIQUE JEREMIAS LUEMBE HUGE M 13/12/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
FRANCISCO JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 30/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
VICTOR MANUEL IGLESIAS VIZCAINO M 06/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
ENRIQUE JEREMIAS LUEMBE HUGE M 13/12/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD GRUPO A
FRANCISCO JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 30/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD GRUPO A
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VICTOR MANUEL IGLESIAS VIZCAINO M 06/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD GRUPO A
MIGUEL JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 14/06/2010 INFANTIL CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 1000
MIGUEL JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 14/06/2010 INFANTIL CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET PESO
DANIELA LOPEZ DE ASSAS F 28/07/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
DANIELA LOPEZ DE ASSAS F 28/07/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO B
MARTINA MOSCOLONI ALMAGRO F 10/06/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO B
SOFIA LOSA ADJIMAN F 21/07/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO B
MARTINA MOSCOLONI ALMAGRO F 10/06/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO A
SOFIA LOSA ADJIMAN F 21/07/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO A
LOUIE FERNANDEZ DULAU M 02/06/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
DYLAN LOEB NATAL M 06/11/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA
LOUIE FERNANDEZ DULAU M 02/06/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA
LEO HAMILTON M 15/05/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA
VICTOR BELLIDO GUERRAS M 25/09/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA
DYLAN LOEB NATAL M 06/11/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA
LEO HAMILTON M 15/05/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA
VICTOR BELLIDO GUERRAS M 25/09/2011 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA
ALBA ESTEVEZ RUBIO F 05/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
JIMENA ARGENTI PRIETO F 28/05/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
MARTINA PACHECO OLIVEROS F 17/06/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
NAHIA FLORES PLATERO F 22/03/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
URSULA BLANCO CASEDA F 01/03/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
VICTORIA DEL VALLE COLMENARES F 23/02/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
ALBA ESTEVEZ RUBIO F 05/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
JIMENA ARGENTI PRIETO F 28/05/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
MARTINA PACHECO OLIVEROS F 17/06/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
NAHIA FLORES PLATERO F 22/03/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
URSULA BLANCO CASEDA F 01/03/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
VICTORIA DEL VALLE COLMENARES F 23/02/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
DANTE DEGESE MENENDEZ M 18/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
GABRIEL TUÑON ALMOGUERA M 27/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
BRYAN ERWIN SERRANO RAMOS M 30/07/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
GONZALO AYALA PEREZ M 22/06/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
MATIAS JIMENEZ LOPEZ M 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
DANTE DEGESE MENENDEZ M 18/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
GABRIEL TUÑON ALMOGUERA M 27/12/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
BRYAN ERWIN SERRANO RAMOS M 30/07/2013 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
GONZALO AYALA PEREZ M 22/06/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
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MATIAS JIMENEZ LOPEZ M 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO B
JULIA ABENGOZAR CORPAS F 05/12/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
MARIA ANTON GARCIA-ROJO F 19/04/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES ALTURA GRUPO B
ANDREA RUBIO CONSUEGRA F 08/03/2011 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES ALTURA GRUPO B
JULIA ABENGOZAR CORPAS F 05/12/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA GRUPO B
MARIA ANTON GARCIA-ROJO F 19/04/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA GRUPO B
ANDREA RUBIO CONSUEGRA F 08/03/2011 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA GRUPO B
JAIME SAN MILLAN PIÑEIRO M 30/09/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
JAIME SAN MILLAN PIÑEIRO M 30/09/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA
NOA DANIELA BENITEZ REYES F 29/04/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
IRIA FUCIÑOS GARCIA F 09/11/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
ARIADNA GONZALEZ-NICOLAS ARROYO F 03/09/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
EMMA PASTOR SANCHEZ F 05/06/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
ALEXIA PAUL SANCHEZ F 25/04/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
NOA DANIELA BENITEZ REYES F 29/04/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO C
IRIA FUCIÑOS GARCIA F 09/11/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO C
ARIADNA GONZALEZ-NICOLAS ARROYO F 03/09/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO C
EMMA PASTOR SANCHEZ F 05/06/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO C
ALEXIA PAUL SANCHEZ F 25/04/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO C
JORGE ABAD HIDALGO M 25/07/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
MARCOS BRAVO DEL POZO M 17/10/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
ANDRES CABALLERO KORCHEVA M 02/02/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
JAVIER SANCHEZ ARANDA M 24/02/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
DIEGO DE LA CAL MELGAR M 03/02/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 500
JORGE ABAD HIDALGO M 25/07/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO B
MARCOS BRAVO DEL POZO M 17/10/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO B
JAVIER SANCHEZ ARANDA M 24/02/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO B
ANDRES CABALLERO KORCHEVA M 02/02/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO B
DIEGO DE LA CAL MELGAR M 03/02/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD GRUPO B
PAULA MARTINEZ HONTECILLAS F 03/01/2009 INFANTIL COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 1000
PAULA MARTINEZ HONTECILLAS F 03/01/2009 INFANTIL COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES PESO
PABLO DOMINGUEZ ESCAMILLA M 28/12/2010 INFANTIL COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES 1000
PABLO DOMINGUEZ ESCAMILLA M 28/12/2010 INFANTIL COLEGIO JUAN DE VALDES PESO
ALEJANDRA ALVAREZ MENDEZ F 02/06/2011 ALEVIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA 500
ALEJANDRA ALVAREZ MENDEZ F 02/06/2011 ALEVIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA JABALINA GRUPO A
ALEJANDRO BAZTARRICA CARRASCO M 12/12/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA JABALINA
MANUEL BAZTARRICA CARRASCO M 12/12/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA JABALINA
INES GUIMON BAIGES F 29/06/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA 500
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VALENTINA PATRIARCA LITKE F 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA 500
INES GUIMON BAIGES F 29/06/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA LONGITUD GRUPO B
VALENTINA PATRIARCA LITKE F 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA LONGITUD GRUPO B
DIEGO GOMEZ OCHOA M 13/06/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA 500
KAIRO MALIKIAN PEREZ M 30/08/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA 500
LUCAS AMAYA ALVAREZ DE SIERA M 30/10/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA 500
ANTONIO RABADAN AZANEDO M 24/12/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA 500
DIEGO GOMEZ OCHOA M 13/06/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA LONGITUD GRUPO B
KAIRO MALIKIAN PEREZ M 30/08/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA LONGITUD GRUPO B
LUCAS AMAYA ALVAREZ DE SIERA M 30/10/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA LONGITUD GRUPO B
ANTONIO RABADAN AZANEDO M 24/12/2013 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MADRID FUNDACION SANTA MARIA LONGITUD GRUPO B
MENCIA NIETO ROMERO F 17/01/2011 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
MENCIA NIETO ROMERO F 17/01/2011 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES JABALINA GRUPO B
ENEKO GONZALEZ CABANAS M 17/01/2011 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
MATEO MORALES PEREIRA M 14/04/2011 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
ENEKO GONZALEZ CABANAS M 17/01/2011 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES JABALINA
MATEO MORALES PEREIRA M 14/04/2011 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES JABALINA
ALVARO ROBLEDO ZUÑIGA M 09/07/2011 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES JABALINA
CARLOTA RAINER AVILA F 16/04/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
LAIA GONZALEZ CABANAS F 28/05/2013 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
CARLOTA RAINER AVILA F 16/04/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD GRUPO B
LAIA GONZALEZ CABANAS F 28/05/2013 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD GRUPO B
RICARDO LOPEZ-GUZMAN GAMEZ M 22/01/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
RICARDO LOPEZ-GUZMAN GAMEZ M 22/01/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD GRUPO B
PAULA ROLDAN VAZQUEZ F 04/02/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
LAURA VICENTE DIEZ F 20/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
ROCIO GALLEGO DE LA FUENTE F 30/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
ELENA SANZ RODRIGUEZ F 05/06/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
IRENE BODALO PIRAJNO F 05/06/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
ARIADNE RUIZ RICO F 06/06/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
PAULA ROLDAN VAZQUEZ F 04/02/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA GRUPO B
LAURA VICENTE DIEZ F 20/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA GRUPO B
ROCIO GALLEGO DE LA FUENTE F 30/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA GRUPO B
ELENA SANZ RODRIGUEZ F 05/06/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA GRUPO B
ARIADNE RUIZ RICO F 06/06/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA GRUPO B
ADRIAN SEVILLANO GARCIA M 19/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
DIEGO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ M 01/04/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
MARCOS ROS FERNANDEZ M 15/12/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
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ADRIAN SEVILLANO GARCIA M 19/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA
MARCOS ROS FERNANDEZ M 15/12/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA
DIEGO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ M 01/04/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ ALTURA
ROCIO GARCIA HERNANDEZ F 07/06/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
ALBA CARMONA ARIAS F 01/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
ROCIO GARCIA HERNANDEZ F 07/06/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ LONGITUD GRUPO C
ALBA CARMONA ARIAS F 01/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ LONGITUD GRUPO C
GONZALO MONZON GARCIA M 03/11/2008 CADETE ESCUELA MORATALAZ PESO
ISABEL SANCHEZ DE PABLO F 21/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ALICIA GONZALEZ CALVO F 16/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
SOFIA VELEZ RODRIGUEZ F 14/11/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
VERA DEL POZO LOPEZ F 14/09/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ISABEL SANCHEZ DE PABLO F 21/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS ALTURA GRUPO A
ALICIA GONZALEZ CALVO F 16/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS ALTURA GRUPO A
SOFIA VELEZ RODRIGUEZ F 14/11/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS ALTURA GRUPO A
VERA DEL POZO LOPEZ F 14/09/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS ALTURA GRUPO A
LEO ARANDA LOPEZ M 22/05/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
DIEGO YAGUE BECARES M 30/03/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
JAIME SANZ MATAS M 20/06/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
LEO ARANDA LOPEZ M 22/05/2011 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS ALTURA
DIEGO YAGUE BECARES M 30/03/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS ALTURA
JAIME SANZ MATAS M 20/06/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS ALTURA
ALBA TASCON GUZMAN F 16/10/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
NAIA ROLDAN CARDEÑOSA F 04/11/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ALMA GOMEZ SAEZ F 18/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
NOA SANTIAGO MARTIN F 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
LUCIA PUENTE REY F 06/03/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ALBA TASCON GUZMAN F 16/10/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO C
NAIA ROLDAN CARDEÑOSA F 04/11/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO C
ALMA GOMEZ SAEZ F 18/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO C
NOA SANTIAGO MARTIN F 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO C
LUCIA PUENTE REY F 06/03/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO C
RUBEN AMPUERO SANDOVAL M 27/08/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ADRIAN ARGENTE GORDO M 15/04/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
DIEGO DIE SAINZ M 19/10/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
IVAN NUÑEZ JIMENEZ M 16/07/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
NOA MORENO MONGE M 03/08/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
RUBEN AMPUERO SANDOVAL M 27/08/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO B
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ADRIAN ARGENTE GORDO M 15/04/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO B
DIEGO DIE SAINZ M 19/10/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO B
IVAN NUÑEZ JIMENEZ M 16/07/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO B
NOA MORENO MONGE M 03/08/2013 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD GRUPO B
CANDELA SERRADOR LORENZO F 06/02/2010 INFANTIL ESCUELA PALOMERAS 1000
SOFIA LUQUE AGEA F 15/10/2010 INFANTIL ESCUELA PALOMERAS 1000
CANDELA SERRADOR LORENZO F 06/02/2010 INFANTIL ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO
SOFIA LUQUE AGEA F 15/10/2010 INFANTIL ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO
MIGUEL DIE SAIZ M 18/11/2010 INFANTIL ESCUELA PALOMERAS 1000
MIGUEL DIE SAIZ M 18/11/2010 INFANTIL ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO
BERTA SALSO CUEVAS F 30/05/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
BLANCA MARTIN DE LA TORRE MONTERO F 11/08/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
CARMEN TOJO FERNANDEZ F 16/12/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
CARMEN CAMUÑAS ROMO F 03/07/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
CONSTANZA MENDIETA RODRIGUEZ-RAMOS F 04/07/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
EMMA PASCUAL GARCIA DE DUEÑAS F 11/05/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LUCIA QUIROGA GONZALEZ F 04/06/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
MAGHERITA PERNA F 26/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
MARIA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA F 16/08/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
SARA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ F 10/02/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
CARMEN TOJO FERNANDEZ F 16/12/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA GRUPO A
EMMA PASCUAL GARCIA DE DUEÑAS F 11/05/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA GRUPO A
INES DE LA RIVA GONZALEZ F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA GRUPO A
MAGHERITA PERNA F 26/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA GRUPO A
MARIA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA F 16/08/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA GRUPO A
BERTA SALSO CUEVAS F 30/05/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA GRUPO B
BLANCA MARTIN DE LA TORRE MONTERO F 11/08/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA GRUPO B
CARMEN CAMUÑAS ROMO F 03/07/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA GRUPO B
INES DE LA RIVA GONZALEZ F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA GRUPO B
LUCIA QUIROGA GONZALEZ F 04/06/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA GRUPO B
SARA SANCHIDRIAN GUTIERREZ F 25/06/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA GRUPO B
SARA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ F 10/02/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA GRUPO B
CARLOS ARIAS AROCAS M 16/12/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
DANIEL ALDAY BLEKIC M 26/06/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
DIEGO CHAGOYA VARELA M 23/09/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
FRANCISCO RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS FERNANDEZ M 12/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LUCAS ALVAREZ VIÑUALES M 22/12/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
MARCOS CASTELLANOS LOPEZ DE LA REINA M 13/07/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
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MATEO SANZ AZCARATE M 05/12/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
NICO LOPEZ VALENZUELA M 11/08/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
PELAYO RODRIGUEZ MARINA M 20/01/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
ROBERTO RIOS GARCIA M 24/09/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
DANIEL ALDAY BLEKIC M 26/06/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA
FRANCISCO RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS FERNANDEZ M 12/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA
MARTIN HERNAN ALEGRE M 15/01/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA
ROBERTO RIOS GARCIA M 24/09/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO ALTURA
MARCOS CASTELLANOS LOPEZ DE LA REINA M 13/07/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA
MARTIN HERNAN ALEGRE M 15/01/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA
NICO LOPEZ VALENZUELA M 11/08/2011 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA
ADRIANA LASAYE F 24/09/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
ALICIA VICENTE RODRIGUEZ F 15/05/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
BEATRIZ RIOS GARCIA F 26/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
CARLA CRIADO CAMACHO F 03/10/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
EMMA GIL LYLES F 28/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
JIMENA CAMUÑAS ROMO F 26/09/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LEYRE HERRERO SALVADOR F 25/06/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LOLA PASCUAL GARCIA DE DUEÑAS F 24/12/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LUCIA MARTIN DAVILA F 06/10/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LUCIA CASO-LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ F 08/05/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
MARIA GUTIERREZ DEL OLMO DE PABLOS F 26/08/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
MILA JOY GIL LYLES F 28/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
OLIVIA CALVO ORDOÑEZ F 08/02/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
PAULA PEREZ GEA F 27/07/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
VALERIA LASAYE F 24/09/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
VERA GUEVARA ERICSSON F 28/11/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
ADRIANA LASAYE F 24/09/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
ALICIA VICENTE RODRIGUEZ F 15/05/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
BEATRIZ RIOS GARCIA F 26/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
EMMA GIL LYLES F 28/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
JIMENA CAMUÑAS ROMO F 26/09/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
LEIRE LOPEZ FERNANDEZ F 21/10/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
LOLA PASCUAL GARCIA DE DUEÑAS F 24/12/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
LUCIA MARTIN DAVILA F 06/10/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
LUCIA CASO-LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ F 08/05/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
MARIA GUTIERREZ DEL OLMO DE PABLOS F 26/08/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
MATILDE BALBUENA MELGARES F 01/09/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
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MILA JOY GIL LYLES F 28/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
OLIVIA CALVO ORDOÑEZ F 08/02/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
PAULA PEREZ GEA F 27/07/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
VALERIA LASAYE F 24/09/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
ALONSO BALLESTEROS MILLAN M 14/12/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
ARIAN RUIZ UREA M 21/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
DIEGO FERNANDEZ ORTEGA M 30/12/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
EDU LAUNI M 07/09/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LUCAS CASTELLANOS LOPEZ DE LA REINA M 22/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
MARTIN RUIZ CABRERIZO M 03/12/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
MIGUEL CASADO PINTO M 07/07/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
NICOLAS EDERY COTO M 29/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
NOAH GIL LYLES M 31/01/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
ULISES TEMES FERNANDEZ M 26/04/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
ALONSO BALLESTEROS MILLAN M 14/12/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
ARIAN RUIZ UREA M 21/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
DIEGO FERNANDEZ ORTEGA M 30/12/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
EDU LAUNI M 07/09/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
LUCAS CASTELLANOS LOPEZ DE LA REINA M 22/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
MARTIN RUIZ CABRERIZO M 04/12/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
MIGUEL CASADO PINTO M 07/07/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
NICOLAS EDERY COTO M 29/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
NOAH GIL LYLES M 31/01/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
ULISES TEMES FERNANDEZ M 26/04/2013 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD GRUPO C
CARLA DE MIGUEL NECKENIG F 10/07/2007 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
MARTINA IZEDDIN GONZALEZ F 16/08/2008 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
CARLA DE MIGUEL NECKENIG F 10/07/2007 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 100 MV
GALA RUIZ TERCERO F 04/07/2008 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
JIMENA LEON FLORO F 10/02/2007 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
FERNANDO CELDRAN NAVARRO M 28/05/2007 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
JAIME DOMINGUEZ DIAZ M 14/07/2008 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
VICTOR KATO CUADRA M 28/10/2008 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
VICTOR KATO CUADRA M 28/10/2008 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 100 MV
FERNANDO CELDRAN NAVARRO M 28/05/2007 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
IVAN RUIZ TERCERO M 04/07/2008 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
JHONATAN ALCANTARA FERNANDEZ M 13/10/2008 CADETE ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
AITANA SANCHIDRIAN GUTIERREZ F 22/12/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
CANDELA CAMUÑAS ROMO F 31/07/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
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ELENA BALABASQUER PEREZ F 14/06/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
JULIA ALEJANDRE MIR F 26/12/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
LARA PRIETO BURMANN F 02/07/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
PALOMA MATEO DOMINGUEZ F 18/08/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
VIOLETA ARIAS AROCAS F 24/02/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
ELENA BALABASQUER PEREZ F 14/06/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
JULIA ALEJANDRE MIR F 26/12/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
JORGE RUIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA M 25/12/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
KARIM GRANADOS GIRON M 08/10/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
LUCA CARBONE M 11/07/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
MARCOS GARCIA DE LUBELZA M 19/05/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
MATEO LLORENTE MURIEL M 10/01/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
MIGUEL FERRER GARCIA M 15/07/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
NICOLAS BEIER PIEPER M 29/12/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
PAU SEGURADO SAN JUAN M 07/07/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 1000
FABIO RIAL SANCHEZ-MILLAGON M 20/10/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
JORGE RUIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA M 25/12/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
LUCA CARBONE M 11/07/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
MARCOS GARCIA DE LUBELZA M 19/05/2010 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
MIGUEL FERRER GARCIA M 15/07/2009 INFANTIL ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
EMIE STOCK TUBBAX F 04/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
ZAIDA RAMOS RODRIGUEZ F 01/03/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
ZOE RODRIGUEZ DELGADO F 10/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
CANDELA FANDIÑO BLANCO F 22/09/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO A
IRANZU FLORES PLATERO F 05/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO A
MIA AYALA PEREZ F 09/07/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO A
ZAIDA RAMOS RODRIGUEZ F 01/03/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO A
KAORI KATO CUADRA F 25/08/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO ALTURA GRUPO A
CANDELA FANDIÑO BLANCO F 22/09/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO B
EMIE STOCK TUBBAX F 04/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO B
IRANZU FLORES PLATERO F 05/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO B
MIA AYALA PEREZ F 09/07/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO B
ZOE RODRIGUEZ DELGADO F 10/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO B
KAORI KATO CUADRA F 25/08/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA GRUPO B
ALICIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
JULIA GONZALEZ CORROCHANO F 16/01/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
KIMA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
LUCIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
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ZOA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
ALICIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO A
JULIA GONZALEZ CORROCHANO F 16/01/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO A
KIMA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO A
LUCIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO A
ZOA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD GRUPO A
IVAN MORA PEREZ M 26/04/2012 ALEVIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO 500
GIANCARLO FUENTES MAGICIER M 28/02/2012 ALEVIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO 500
ANDRES SANCHEZ CARREÑO M 12/11/2013 BENJAMIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO 500
OMAR KIOUAN DEZA M 29/06/2013 BENJAMIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO 500
ROBERTO FUENTES ALDANA M 20/12/2013 BENJAMIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO 500
ANDRES SANCHEZ CARREÑO M 12/11/2013 BENJAMIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO LONGITUD GRUPO A
OMAR KIOUAN DEZA M 29/06/2013 BENJAMIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO LONGITUD GRUPO A
ROBERTO FUENTES ALDANA M 20/12/2013 BENJAMIN JOSE CALVO SOTELO LONGITUD GRUPO A
GABRIELA SERENA TELLO F 15/03/2011 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 500
NATALIA PARDO MARTINEZ F 29/09/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 500
GABRIELA SERENA TELLO F 15/03/2011 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA GRUPO B
NATALIA PARDO MARTINEZ F 29/09/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA GRUPO B
PABLO SERRANO FERNANDEZ M 20/07/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 500
RAFAEL ORTIZ SOBRADO M 05/07/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 500
PABLO SERRANO FERNANDEZ M 20/07/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA
RAFAEL ORTIZ SOBRADO M 05/07/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA
ANGELA SERENA TELLO F 17/06/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
MARIA RUIZ CORTES F 06/12/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
SAMARA GUIJARO FLORES F 29/09/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
SHEILA ESTEBAN GRANDE F 29/05/2013 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
ANGELA SERENA TELLO F 17/06/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO A
MARIA RUIZ CORTES F 06/12/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO A
SAMARA GUIJARO FLORES F 29/09/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO A
SHEILA ESTEBAN GRANDE F 29/05/2013 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO A
ANGEL CLEMENTE MARTIN M 21/07/2013 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
JORGE CLEMENTE MARTIN M 11/11/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
JUAN BOSCO GUZMAN CARBALLO M 16/06/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
MARTIN RUIZ DELGADO M 28/06/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
MIGUEL ORTIZ SOBRADO M 05/08/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
ANGEL CLEMENTE MARTIN M 21/07/2013 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO B
JORGE CLEMENTE MARTIN M 11/11/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO B
JUAN BOSCO GUZMAN CARBALLO M 16/06/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO B
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MARTIN RUIZ DELGADO M 28/06/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO B
MIGUEL ORTIZ SOBRADO M 05/08/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD GRUPO B
ANA LUZ RUIZ DELGADO F 29/10/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II 1000
ANGELA GARCIA REDONDO F 30/12/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II 1000
ANA LUZ RUIZ DELGADO F 29/10/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II PESO
ANGELA GARCIA REDONDO F 30/12/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II PESO
ALONSO SERENA TELLO M 15/12/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II 1000
GABRIEL SANZ GONZALEZ M 18/03/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II 1000
HUGO CASARRUBIOS ALONSO M 24/04/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II 1000
ALONSO SERENA TELLO M 15/12/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II PESO
GABRIEL SANZ GONZALEZ M 18/03/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II PESO
HUGO CASARRUBIOS ALONSO M 24/04/2009 INFANTIL JUAN PABLO II PESO
SILVIA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN F 27/10/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
LAURA BARROSO ESCOBAR F 28/04/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
YAIZA MARTINEZ CACERES F 11/07/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
INES PEREZ DE MIGUEL F 30/03/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
SILVIA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN F 27/10/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL ALTURA GRUPO A
LAURA BARROSO ESCOBAR F 28/04/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL ALTURA GRUPO A
YAIZA MARTINEZ CACERES F 11/07/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL ALTURA GRUPO A
INES PEREZ DE MIGUEL F 30/03/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL ALTURA GRUPO A
MARIO PEREZ HERNANDEZ M 10/08/2012 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
PABLO CALATAYUD HERNANZ M 19/12/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
DANIEL SANCHEZ GARCIA M 01/05/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
MARIO PEREZ HERNANDEZ M 10/08/2012 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL ALTURA
PABLO CALATAYUD HERNANZ M 19/12/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL ALTURA
DANIEL SANCHEZ GARCIA M 01/05/2011 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL ALTURA
ARIADNA VIALA SANCHEZ F 08/01/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
SARA HERNANDEZ GIL F 07/09/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
INES ABAJO ALVAREZ F 21/04/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
CELIA MARTINEZ NIEVES F 17/07/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
MARINA MORA VARA F 26/03/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
ANE HERNANZ GUTIERREZ F 10/04/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
AMY MARIA JIMENEZ CASTILLO F 04/08/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
ARIADNA VIALA SANCHEZ F 08/01/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO A
SARA HERNANDEZ GIL F 07/09/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO A
INES ABAJO ALVAREZ F 21/04/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO A
CELIA MARTINEZ NIEVES F 17/07/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO A
MARINA MORA VARA F 26/03/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO A
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ANE HERNANZ GUTIERREZ F 10/04/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO A
AMY MARIA JIMENEZ CASTILLO F 04/08/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO A
MARTIN PRADOS PLAZA M 26/09/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
SERGIO SANTOS MOLINA M 10/08/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
OLIVER MANZANO EXPOSITO M 28/10/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
DAVID ACEBES QUETGLAS M 18/11/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
ALEN PAZ VELA M 25/11/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
LIBER ALFONSO IBAÑEZ M 27/01/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
MARTIN PRADOS PLAZA M 26/09/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO C
SERGIO SANTOS MOLINA M 10/08/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO C
OLIVER MANZANO EXPOSITO M 28/10/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO C
DAVID ACEBES QUETGLAS M 18/11/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO C
ALEN PAZ VELA M 25/11/2013 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO C
LIBER ALFONSO IBAÑEZ M 27/01/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD GRUPO C
LAURA FERNANDEZ BOGGIERO F 03/07/2008 CADETE LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
JIMENA HERNAN LLORENTE F 19/09/2008 CADETE LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
LAURA FERNANDEZ BOGGIERO F 03/07/2008 CADETE LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 100 MV
JIMENA HERNAN LLORENTE F 19/09/2008 CADETE LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
LOLA GOMEZ RIVERA F 26/10/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
MARTA HERNAN ALONSO F 09/07/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
MARTA VIÑAS CABELLO F 02/05/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
ITZIAR VIALA SANCHEZ F 01/12/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
PAULA ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ F 18/05/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
MARTINA MARILA OLIER LOPEZ F 07/11/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
LOLA GOMEZ RIVERA F 26/10/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
MARTA HERNAN ALONSO F 09/07/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
MARTA VIÑAS CABELLO F 02/05/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
ITZIAR VIALA SANCHEZ F 01/12/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
PAULA ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ F 18/05/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
MARTINA MARILA OLIER LOPEZ F 07/11/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
FERNANDO MERINO MUÑOZ M 01/10/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
IVAN RAMIREZ ROMOJARO M 03/12/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
PEDRO LLORENTE MOLINA M 06/02/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
ALVARO AGUNDEZ MARTINEZ M 23/03/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
ISSAN JOEL GARCIA PILLAJO M 14/09/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 1000
FERNANDO MERINO MUÑOZ M 01/10/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
IVAN RAMIREZ ROMOJARO M 03/12/2010 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
PEDRO LLORENTE MOLINA M 06/02/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
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ALVARO AGUNDEZ MARTINEZ M 23/03/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
ISSAN JOEL GARCIA PILLAJO M 14/09/2009 INFANTIL LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO
SALMA BAJA HINIESTO F 01/10/2011 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 500
ALBA MATE NIETO F 22/03/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 500
ZANE GARCIA TENORIO F 10/07/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 500
SALMA BAJA HINIESTO F 01/10/2011 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES ALTURA GRUPO B
ALBA MATE NIETO F 22/03/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES ALTURA GRUPO B
ZANE GARCIA TENORIO F 10/07/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES JABALINA GRUPO B
SERGIO ORELLANA RAMOS M 12/08/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 500
JOSE DAIMIEL HERNANDO M 28/11/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 500
MIGUEL ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ TABLANTE M 19/11/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES ALTURA
JOSE DAIMIEL HERNANDO M 28/11/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES ALTURA
MIGUEL ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ TABLANTE M 19/11/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES JABALINA
SERGIO ORELLANA RAMOS M 12/08/2012 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES JABALINA
VERONICA TEJEDOR CUBERO F 21/10/2013 BENJAMIN LUCERO 500
VERONICA TEJEDOR CUBERO F 21/10/2013 BENJAMIN LUCERO LONGITUD GRUPO A
MARIA MANSO VILLENA F 05/12/2011 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
BLANCA GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ F 10/01/2011 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
DANIELA LAZARO FERNANDEZ F 09/03/2011 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
ADRIANA TORRES MALTESE F 17/04/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
MARTINA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ F 25/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
CELIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ F 25/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
PATRICIA MURILLO PRIOR F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
INES LAZARO ALVAREZ F 08/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
SIRA GONZALEZ GARCIA F 01/12/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
MARIA MANSO VILLENA F 05/12/2011 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA GRUPO A
BLANCA GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ F 10/01/2011 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA GRUPO A
ADRIANA TORRES MALTESE F 17/04/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA GRUPO A
MARTINA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ F 25/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA GRUPO A
CELIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ F 25/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA GRUPO A
PATRICIA MURILLO PRIOR F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA GRUPO A
INES LAZARO ALVAREZ F 08/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA GRUPO A
DANIELA LAZARO FERNANDEZ F 09/03/2011 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA GRUPO B
PABLO PAREJA VILCHES M 30/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
PABLO GRANDA LAFUENTE M 07/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
RODRIGO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ M 24/04/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
MATEO NERECAN HENRRICY M 03/09/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
ALFONSO MAYORDOMO BRAVO M 04/12/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
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PABLO GRANDA LAFUENTE M 07/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA
ALFONSO MAYORDOMO BRAVO M 04/12/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO ALTURA
PABLO PAREJA VILCHES M 30/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA
RODRIGO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ M 24/04/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA
MATEO NERECAN HENRRICY M 03/09/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA
MARIA GALIANA FERNANDEZ F 17/01/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
ALEJANDRA DIAZ-RUIZ GARCIA F 17/12/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
VALENTINA SUAREZ IZQUIERDO F 02/05/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
JIMENA GARCIA ALONSO F 12/11/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
TAMIRES VELHO ALMEIDA F 08/02/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
JOSEFA ARAOS TURENNE F 15/03/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
ALICIA FURIO COLLADO F 27/06/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
MARIA GALIANA FERNANDEZ F 17/01/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD GRUPO A
ALEJANDRA DIAZ-RUIZ GARCIA F 17/12/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD GRUPO A
VALENTINA SUAREZ IZQUIERDO F 02/05/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD GRUPO A
JIMENA GARCIA ALONSO F 12/11/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD GRUPO A
TAMIRES VELHO ALMEIDA F 08/02/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD GRUPO A
JOSEFA ARAOS TURENNE F 15/03/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD GRUPO A
ALICIA FURIO COLLADO F 27/06/2013 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD GRUPO A
LAURA GRANDA LAFUENTE F 19/11/2009 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO 1000
LAURA COLOMBRI RINCON F 27/04/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO 1000
DIANA VILLARRUBIA NIETO F 01/06/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO 1000
KALISSA VELHO ALMEIDA F 26/03/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO 1000
LAURA GRANDA LAFUENTE F 19/11/2009 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
LAURA COLOMBRI RINCON F 27/04/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
DIANA VILLARRUBIA NIETO F 01/06/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
KALISSA VELHO ALMEIDA F 26/03/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
MATIAS TORRES MALTESE M 16/04/2009 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO 1000
VICTOR RODRIGUEZ DEL CASTILLO M 23/03/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO 1000
HECTOR FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ M 17/04/2009 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO 1000
MATIAS TORRES MALTESE M 16/04/2009 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
VICTOR RODRIGUEZ DEL CASTILLO M 23/03/2010 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
HECTOR FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ M 17/04/2009 INFANTIL NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
ANA ROURA POSADA F 16/04/2012 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 500
ANA ROURA POSADA F 16/04/2012 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO ALTURA GRUPO A
DANIEL LEGIDO POSADA M 13/01/2012 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 500
NICOLAS DE CASO PRIETO M 23/04/2012 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 500
DANIEL LEGIDO POSADA M 13/01/2012 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO ALTURA
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Nombre 1 Apellido 2 Apellido Sexo Fecha Nac Categoria Club o Colegio Prueba Grupo
NICOLAS DE CASO PRIETO M 23/04/2012 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO ALTURA
VERA SANCHEZ ALONSO F 17/06/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
JULIA DE LA TORRE DIAZ F 27/05/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
MARINA BESCANSA MARIÑO F 13/06/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
VERA SANCHEZ ALONSO F 17/06/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO A
JULIA DE LA TORRE DIAZ F 27/05/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO A
MANUEL ESTEBAN SANCHEZ M 15/10/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
DAVID RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ M 04/04/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
DARIO RAMIREZ SANTOS M 25/10/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
ANTONIO MIRO MONCO M 04/08/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
MATEO ROURA POSADA M 03/06/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
GONZALO REJAS CASILLAS M 27/05/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
MATEO BARRERO MIRANDA M 31/10/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
HECTOR OLIAS BLANCO M 30/04/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
MANUEL ESTEBAN SANCHEZ M 15/10/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
DANIEL GIMENO JORGE M 15/01/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
DAVID RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ M 04/04/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
DARIO RAMIREZ SANTOS M 25/10/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
ANTONIO MIRO MONCO M 04/08/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
MATEO ROURA POSADA M 03/06/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
GONZALO REJAS CASILLAS M 27/05/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
MATEO BARRERO MIRANDA M 31/10/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
HECTOR OLIAS BLANCO M 30/04/2013 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD GRUPO C
MARCOS MUÑOZ MORENO M 12/11/2008 CADETE RUNNING-RIO 1000
ELSA DIAZ-PACHE VIRSEDA F 22/07/2010 INFANTIL RUNNING-RIO 1000
ALEJANDRA ALVAREZ MEDINA F 05/05/2010 INFANTIL RUNNING-RIO PESO
LEIRE ALVAREZ MEDINA F 05/05/2010 INFANTIL RUNNING-RIO PESO
MARINA AZUARA TEJERIZO F 03/04/2008 CADETE SEK CIUDALCAMPO 1000
ALEJANDRO PLAZA QUESADA M 19/09/2008 CADETE SEK CIUDALCAMPO 1000
SIMON LIZ SOTO M 20/02/2008 CADETE SEK CIUDALCAMPO 1000
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